
2024-2025 Membership Investment

Schedule	A:		Business	and	Industry	
Employees	–	Full	Time	
1-5
6-12
13-25
26-50

$310	
$460	
$620	
$925

51-100
101-200
201-UP

$1195	
$1400	
$1510
+$4	per	employee	in	excess	of	200	

Schedule	B:		Professional	
1st	Professional	
Each	Additional	Professional	

Schedule	C:		Accommodations	
Motels,	Apartments	 	

Schedule	D:		Non-Business	

Schedule	E:		Banks/Credit	Unions	
Core	Deposits*	
0-15
16-25
26-50
51+
*millions

Schedule	F:	Additional	Business	

$310
$175

$310	+$3/Room	

$185

$310	
$600	
$1145
$1540

$175
Located	in	the	same	building	
Visibility	only	option	for	2nd	business	




