

2024-2025 Membership Investment

Schedule A : Business and Industry Employees – Full Time 1-5 6-12 13-25 26-50 51-100 101-200 201-UP	\$310 \$460 \$620 \$925 \$1195 \$1400 \$1510 +\$4 per employee in excess of 200
Schedule B : Professional 1 st Professional Each Additional Professional	\$310 \$175
Schedule C: Accommodations Motels, Apartments	\$310 +\$3/Room
Schedule D: Non-Business	\$185
Schedule E: Banks/Credit Unions Core Deposits* 0-15 16-25 26-50 51+ *millions	\$310 \$600 \$1145 \$1540
Schedule F: Additional Business Located in the same building Visibility only option for 2 nd busine	\$175 ss